WWW.PLUGINOPTICS.COM Doc. No. 142-D1v2.1, Spet 2023
Product Bulle�n
FEATURES ENVIRONMENT CONFIGURATIONS
1 Channel DWDM Central Office Point to Point
Configura�on: OADM Headend Linear Chain
40 Variants: ITU Ch 20-59 Remote Site Collapsed/Diverse Ring
2% Monitor Port Cabinet
Form Factor: LGX Pedestal

Doc. No. 142-D1v2.1, Sept 2023
ORDERING INFORMATION (con�nued)
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
PLO-L3DT-A121-LC LGX, 1 CHANNEL DWDM OADM, ITU C40, 1545.32, 2% MONITOR, LC-UPC
PLO-L3DT-A122-LC LGX, 1 CHANNEL DWDM OADM, ITU C41, 1544.53, 2% MONITOR, LC-UPC
PLO-L3DT-A123-LC LGX, 1 CHANNEL DWDM OADM, ITU C42, 1543.73, 2% MONITOR, LC-UPC
PLO-L3DT-A124-LC LGX, 1 CHANNEL DWDM OADM, ITU C43, 1542.94, 2% MONITOR, LC-UPC
PLO-L3DT-A125-LC LGX, 1 CHANNEL DWDM OADM, ITU C44, 1542.14, 2% MONITOR, LC-UPC
PLO-L3DT-A126-LC LGX, 1 CHANNEL DWDM OADM, ITU C45, 1541.35, 2% MONITOR, LC-UPC
PLO-L3DT-A127-LC LGX, 1 CHANNEL DWDM OADM, ITU C46, 1540.56, 2% MONITOR, LC-UPC
PLO-L3DT-A128-LC LGX, 1 CHANNEL DWDM OADM, ITU C47, 1539.77, 2% MONITOR, LC-UPC
PLO-L3DT-A129-LC LGX, 1 CHANNEL DWDM OADM, ITU C48, 1538.98, 2% MONITOR, LC-UPC
PLO-L3DT-A130-LC LGX, 1 CHANNEL DWDM OADM, ITU C49, 1538.19, 2% MONITOR, LC-UPC
PLO-L3DT-A131-LC LGX, 1 CHANNEL DWDM OADM, ITU C50, 1537.40, 2% MONITOR, LC-UPC
PLO-L3DT-A132-LC LGX, 1 CHANNEL DWDM OADM, ITU C51, 1536.61, 2% MONITOR, LC-UPC
PLO-L3DT-A133-LC LGX, 1 CHANNEL DWDM OADM, ITU C52, 1535.82, 2% MONITOR, LC-UPC
PLO-L3DT-A134-LC LGX, 1 CHANNEL DWDM OADM, ITU C53, 1535.04, 2% MONITOR, LC-UPC
PLO-L3DT-A135-LC LGX, 1 CHANNEL DWDM OADM, ITU C54, 1534.25, 2% MONITOR, LC-UPC
PLO-L3DT-A136-LC LGX, 1 CHANNEL DWDM OADM, ITU C55, 1533.47, 2% MONITOR, LC-UPC
PLO-L3DT-A137-LC LGX, 1 CHANNEL DWDM OADM, ITU C56, 1532.68, 2% MONITOR, LC-UPC
PLO-L3DT-A138-LC LGX, 1 CHANNEL DWDM OADM, ITU C57, 1531.90, 2% MONITOR, LC-UPC
PLO-L3DT-A139-LC LGX, 1 CHANNEL DWDM OADM, ITU C58, 1531.12, 2% MONITOR, LC-UPC
PLO-L3DT-A140-LC LGX, 1 CHANNEL DWDM OADM, ITU C59, 1530.33, 2% MONITOR, LC-UPC
NOTE: SEE PLUGIN OPTICS LGX MOUNTING CHASSIS BELOW.
Product Bulle�n
Doc. No. 142-D1v2.1, Septe 2023
Subject to change without no�ce.
LGX MOUNTING CHASSIS
OVERVIEW
Plugin Op�cs offers carrier grade, cost effec�ve moun�ng solu�ons for LGX module deployments.
LGX Chassis, 3RU, 14-Slot “Universal 3RU Chassis”
Part#: PLO-3RU-LMC-14LGX
Designed for 3RU deployments, for example Central Office, Head End and Data Center. The Universal 3RU Chassis has
reversible moun�ng brackets and can be mounted in 19” or 23” racks. The chassis has integrated fiber management and will
hold fourteen LGX modules.
FEATURES:
• 3RU- 14 LGX slots
• 19” or 23” racks
• Integrated fiber management
LGX Chassis, 1RU, 3-Slot “Universal 1RU Chassis”
Part#: PLO-1RU-LMC-3LGX
Designed for 1RU rack deployments, for example Central
Office, Head End, Data Center, Cabinet and MDU. The
Universal 1RU Chassis has reversible moun�ng brackets
and can be mounted in 19” or 23” racks. The chassis has
integrated fiber management and will hold three LGX
modules.
FEATURES:
• 1RU, 3 LGX slots
• 19” or 23” racks
• Integrated fiber management
LGX Mount, 2-Slot “Universal Magnet Mount”
Part#: PLO-0RU-UMC-2LGX
Designed for rack space limited deployments, for example
pedestals, cabinets or MDU environments where rack
space may not be available. The Universal Magnet Mount